Runda 2 (2017-05-01) - First Warsaw Golf & Country Club 9 (1-9)

Gr. Godz.
1 13:50
2 14:00
3 14:10
4 14:20

Nazwisko i imie

Gwiazdowska Magdalena

Bejm Maria

Zych Kinga
Katana Agata

Krél-Krawczyk Paulina

Runo Aleksandra
Pawelska - Kubala Beata

Bacela Justyna

Ciesielska Dorota
Bejm Zofia

Kowalski Agnes

Pte¢

Hcp

54.0
54.0

54.0
42.0
43.0

54.0
46.0
45.0

54.0
54.0
54.0



